

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>2nd An A/c Bill</u>						
<u>Name of the works</u>						
Const. of Mangy						
Road from 2022 to						
Mangy chokha hote						
hue 2022						
<u>Name of contractor</u> Deji Kumari						
Nasikatingam, PS-Sikarpur						
West Champaran						
<u>Agg. No-</u> 29/2020-21						
<u>Agg. Amount</u> - 51,66,258.00						
<u>Date of start</u> - 24.04.2020						
<u>Date of completion</u> - 23.01.2021						
<u>Date of Entry</u> - 16.09.2020						
1) providing unreinforced						
P.C.C. - do - all complete job						
$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 72.00 \text{ m}^3$						
$4 \times 30 \times 3.80 \times 0.160 = 72.96 \text{ m}^3$						

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of con</u>					
1/1 Const. of Reference survey Benchmarks - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 0.710 km					
@Rs. 10968.35/km = Rs. 7788.00					
2/2 Const. of Reference p/ways/ Benchmarks - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 0.710 km					
@Rs. 11715.44/km = Rs. 8318.00					
3/3 Providing clearing and grubbing - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 0.21 Hect.					
@Rs. 51133.76/Hect = Rs. 10738.00					
4/4 Const. of embankment with 1000m lead - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 240.57 m ³					
@Rs. 174.94/m ³ = Rs. 42085.00					
5/5 Const. of Subgrade & E/ Shoulders - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(8) = 310.78 m ³					
@Rs. 176.58/m ³ = Rs. 54874.00					

Continuation
C.O. = Rs. 1,23,803.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = R	1,23,803.00	
6/g) Const. of embankment with 100m lead - do - all corp.					
QVTRB P-(8) =				561.33 m ³	
@ R. 58.70/m ³ =				R. 32950.00	
7/h) providing Box cutting - do - all corp.					
QVTRB P-(8) =				50.27 m ³	
@ R. 74.16/m ³ =				R. 3728.00	
8/g) providing Granular sub-base - do - all corp. joi.					
QVTRB P-(8) =				266.42 m ³	
@ R. 3256.42/m ³ =				R. 867771.00	
9/h) providing laying & spreading LBM Grade-(3) - do all corp.					
QVTRB P-(8) =				159.24 m ³	
@ R. 4041.41/m ³ =				R. 643554.00	
10/h) providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) - do all corp.					
QVTRB P-(13) =				1197.38 m ²	
@ R. 44.83 44.58/m ² =				R. 53,679.00	

Continuation C.O. = R. 17,25,485.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = RS 17,25,485.00
11/12) Providing and applying the					
concrete (Rt-1) - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (14) = 1197.38 m ²					
(a) Rs 15.24/m ² = Rs 18,248.00					
12/13) Providing, laying and rolling					
pavement surface - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (14) = 1197.38 m ²					
(a) Rs 22.75/m ² = Rs 27,294.30					
13/14) Const. of un-reinforced					
p.c.c. - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (9) + (13)					
= 24.00 + 212.715 = 242.715 m ³					
(b) Rs 75.49/m ³ = Rs 18,32,191.00					
14/23) Providing and fixing mugs					
information Board - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (14) = 2 nos.					
(a) Rs 11580.38/nos = Rs 23161.00					
= Rs 38,72,028.00					
Add GST 12 % = Rs 4,64,643.00					
Add L.S 1 % = Rs 38,720.00					
C.O. = Rs 43,75,391.00					

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation